24

26

61

63

67

Rank

Speaker Name
Debi Ogunrinde
Tae-Hu Kim
Aislin Flynn
Oliver Bjornsson
Denizhan Uyker
Sarah Battat
Kaleem Hawa
Sam Shadowitz
Daniel Milton
Anson Kwok
Ramez Haider
Bobby Tzonev
William Dawson
Janelle Tam
Valentin Lituin
Caleb Guthrie

Neil Macsroor

Osama Ahmed
Jennifer Lee

Liana Cusmano
Henry Choi
Tarang Marathe
Liam Carson

Jack Reeves
Kelsey Koddy
I.D. Zillman
Evan Taylor

Alastair Smith

Rory Flynn

Annie Xie
Oliver Falvoy
Daniel Chiang
Sabrina Roy
Daniel Barankin
Yujie Zhang
Michael Chan
Joshua Caminiti

Mohammed Sarrat

Daryna Kutsyna
Colin Tweel

Andrew Sahai
Mo Niaz
Guanzhou Ye
Nestor Maslej
Kyle Fan

Nicholas Lenart

Christopher Taylor
Shlomo Envin
Lewis

Jon Smith

Shakil Nagji
Ryan Howson
Eric Tweel

Alyf Janmohemed
Basia Sowinski-
Banfield

Lachlan Nowell
Jonah Macan
Jeric Pauig
Amber Zhao

Brie Dukeshire

Arundhathi Desai

Jack Ding
Eamonn O’Keeffe
Mitchell Dobyk
Awish Naqui

Safa Majeed
Grant Bradshaw
Zawad Hassan

Janet Kim

Team Name
HGS A
RHHS A
HYBRID The
Stepdads
HGS C
TSS A
THE STUDY B
UCCA
TD Shul of Cool
TD Shul of Cool
RHHS A
RHHS E
RHHS E
HGS A
WCIA
TSS A
UCC A
SYDNEY
ACADEMY A
WHITE OAKS U
Mirin
TSS C
VINCENT
MASSEY A
WHITE OAKS Too
Full
WHITE OAKS
Catch 22
HYBRID The
Stepdads
WHITE OAKS
Catch 22
HGS B
SYDNEY
ACADEMY A
KES A
WHITE OAKS U
Mirin
FOUNTAIN
ACADEMY A
TSS B
HGS C
UCCB
THE STUDY B
RHHS B
WCIA
TSS C
uccD
WHITE OAKS Too
Full
RHHS C
UCCE
WHITE OAKS
Real Talk
UCCB
RHHS B
SMC D
RHHS D
VINCENT
MASSEY A
uccc
GRANT PARK
Team 42
SYDNEY
ACADEMY B
TSSD
HHDS A
uccD
UCCE
SACRED HEART
B

KES A

SMC D

HGS B

RHHS C
HYBRID UCC-
Truro

WHITE OAKS
Real Talk

OS Greyscale
UCCF

TD 977 Bricksquad
HWHS E
BRANKSOME
Bronx Mogli
HHDS A
VINCENT
MASSEY B
RHHS D

Round 1

Speaker Tab

Round 2
90
87

89

91
85
77
89
79
84
83
85
83
84
83
81
83

75

80
82
85

77
80
84

78
88
75
85
78

81

85
81
85
77
79
79
80
80

77

88
78

83

83
78
75
84

80
83
83

79

78
76
78
75

83

84
74
88
80

72

83

85
82
78
82

73
74
75
79

82
88

85

80
85
85
77

81
87
75
82
79
76
86
74

87

83
77
75

80

80

81

81
75
85
75
81

84

80
81
79
82
80
75
79
80

79
81

75

77
82
80
76

72
78
79

79

79
78
76
82

79

75
81
73
83

76

74

80
76
74
76

81
79
80
72

84
85

77

80
83
85
82
86
77
88
84
80
82
88
83
83

85

84
82
80

84

82

77

81
88
84
82
84

76

76
78
82
82
79
86
77
81

82

79
76

79

82
79
78
85

82
79
76

85

88
82
82
77

79

80
76
83
77

78

75

84
74
74
78

77
79
79
86

Round 4

83
81

85

82
77
84
84
83
85
74
83
80
79
78
74
84

75

77
89
82

83

79

81

77
69
72
77
77

83

80
78
74
80
79
75
88
77

79

75
87

76

73
79
83
72

83
81
80

75

73
74
79
85

78

76
83
69
75

80

77

67
72
85
78

82
75
79
75

Round 5

421
416

414
413
413
412
411
411
411
407
407
406
406
405
405

405

405
405
405

404

404

404

403
403
401
401
401

401

401
400
400
399
398
398
398
398

397

397
397

397

396
396
396
396

396
396
395

395

395
394
394
394

394

393
393
393
392

392

392

391
391
390
390

390
390
389
389

Total Points



95
96

Will McNee
Atriel Jorre St. Jorre

Corey Schruder

Verity Thomson
Elliot Kaufman
Barbora
Trencianska

Osman Yusuf
Jonathan Palozzi

Carol Drumm
Tina Kim

Alnur Lakha

Tan Tramble
Robert De Santis
Sachin Pasricha
Frank Yu
Nzingha Millar
Lucy Sun
Thomas Lordello
Fatiman Khan
Michael Hassar

Camilla Akbari

Sabrina Frias

Liam Mathur
Ryan Khurana

Zain Khan

Francesca Fargnoli

Madeleine
Cavanaugh
Melissa Cape
Gabe Zottan-Johan
‘Adam Barrowman

Sebastian Young

Sabrina Nolan
Holly Engstrom
Karen Butt

Jake Marchand
Adam Day
Alexander Sapp

Alana Bechamp
Stephanie
Constance
Karleigh Dowell
Amanda Nicol
David Marcovitch

Clarissa Brisseau

Jamie Sherwin
Chuhong Zhong
Patrick Ross
Adrian Pecotic
Andrew Mazzanti
Vittorio Pirone
Peter Gokshteyn
Logan Ye

Sasha Teterulx

Sabrina Ahmed
Tamar Siffri
Gabby Terry
Matthew Azrieli
Sunny Kang

Ariel Lizigorsky

Zameena Lakhani

Jonti Harris
Robbie Lemieux
Katrina Dods
Audrey LeDuc

Connor Wrelgosz
Mattea Roach

Ara Dungca

Sarah Millman
Matthew Gubasta
Shannon Lindsay
David Zhao
Daniel Dickson
Serena Jackson

SMC A
CLAUDEL A
SYDNEY
ACADEMY B
COLONEL BY B
uccc

GEORGETOWN A

WHITE OAKS
Brohans

SMC C
BRANKSOME
Apple

SACRED HEART
B

HYBRID UCC-
Truro

SMCF

SMC A

UCCF

OS Greyscale
CITADEL A
COLONEL BY D
CLAUDEL A
TSS B
COLONEL BY A
BRANKSOME
Apple

WHITE OAKS Sab
and Sash

SMCF

TSSD

WHITE OAKS
Brohans
VINCENT
MASSEY B
BRANKSOME
Bronx Mogli
LCC French Fries
TD 977 Bricksquad
COLONEL BY B
FOUNTAIN
ACADEMY B
THE STUDY A
GEORGETOWN A
LCC French Fries
FOUNTAIN
ACADEMY A
RHHS F
FOUNTAIN
ACADEMY B
TD Serlana

THE STUDY E

MALVERN A
THE STUDY C
LCC Panda
SACRED HEART
A

TD Yunggodz
COLONEL BY D
CECA

HWHS E

SMC C

SMC E

RHHS F

0S 1337

WHITE OAKS Sab
and Sash
COLONEL BY C
THE STUDY TC
MALVERN A
LCC Panda

TD Yunggodz
GRANT PARK
Pirate
BRANKSOME
Pilot Inspektor

TD The Roasthouse
CLAUDEL B
HHDS B

THE STUDY A
GRANT PARK
Darth Baters
SACRED HEART
D

GRANT PARK
Team 42

CECA

SMC E
MALVERN C

0S 1337

HWHS D

TD Serlana

75

74
77

76

74

75

71
73
76
77
75
74

78
84

79

79
81

73

76
76
75

81

74

77
80
78
82
79
74
80
82
69

75

83

76
75

74

73

76

81
77
78

73

74
75
82

79
73
74
74
74

76
70
75

83

82
74
75
80
76
77
74
77

83

72
74
73
76
80

70

77

75
74
74
75

73

74

75

77
75
72
76
79
70

80
76

76

78
77

79

75
81
75

75

79

82
82
75
76
77
77
76
77
80

77

75

80
76

74

79

73

76
74
79

71

72
76
79

77
79
76
79
72

72
76
76

79

75
78
70
77
75
74
80
79

75

74
78
72
74
77

81

78

74
75
71
71

77

79

81

71
72
73
78
75
78

75
73

82

82
75

82

79
77
80

79

82

81
74
75
84
78
74
75
74
81

78

81

79
82

77

78

78

78
72
76

77

80
79
77

73
81
77
81
82

85
87
78

72

76
72
85
75
77
76
76
76

79

82
74
83
80
74

76

76

79
79
80
77

71

74

75

84
76
82
72
74
82

79
81

73

73
79

77

83
75
74

79

76

75
78
75
67
76
80
82
77
78

73

71

76
75

84

81

81

71
83
73

80

78
77
69

79
73
75
74
79

73
72
75

74

72
77
75
75
76
81
73
71

70

76
74
74
75
72

79

73

77
79
73
78

80

74

70

73
80
72
72
72
71

389
389

388

388
388

388

388
388
388

388

387

387
387
386
386
386
386
386
386
386

386

385

385
385

385

385

384

383
383
383

383

383
383
382

382
382
382
382
382

382
382
382

382

381
381
381
381
381
380
380
380

380

378
378
378
378
378

378

378

378
377
377
377

377

377

376

376
376
375
375
375
375



142

144

171

173

187

189

191

193

195
196
197

200

202

204
205

207

210

211
212

214

Briannah Dale
Valerie Hladky
Jerry Peng
Jeffrey Jiang
Laurence
Campanella
Andrew Hamilton
Megan Gagliano
Guillermo Renna
Jamie Uguccioni

Alex Campanelli

Jad Sinnu

Grace Chen
Daniel LeBlanc
Nadiya Safonova
Olivia Le

Sofia Zaman

Lauren Lin
Sarah Salzman
Noah Reeves
Peng Xu

Chloe Shahinian

Lana Tenn

Michele Di Lee
Teshella Mender
Bessie Zhang

Simran Dhunna

Alexandra Dupont
Richard Waller
Noah Kapsales
Cody Lavy

Kira Xue

Ayesha Naqui
Kathryn LeBlanc
Will Sturdy
James Leefe
Jihyuk Jeong
Jonathan Claxton
Marina
Nikolopoulos
Hana Amer
Nancy Xue

Katie Gwazdecky
Mohammad
Almaleki

Vincent Vitulli

Luka Stojanovic
Heather Kee
Gabriele lacampo
Denis Lukic
Josephine Issenmen
Sabrina Secord
Sheng-Yi Liu
Alyson Duff
Taylor Martin
Mariana Furneri

Peter Russell
Hannah Burns
Megan Bourns
Devin Premasiri
Hannah Thiessen

Erin Palmeter

Jeremy Shin
Dominic Naimoool
Aidan Ryan
Jadamba Hamilton
Salma
ElDanassoury
Sasha Nayar
Tharsika Vadivel

Sarini Jayasinghe
Meagan Roe
Julien Heidt

Peter Biddulph

Ollie Grant

Zoelle Lane
Sara Eldanasory
Sarah Haji

COLONEL BY A
THE STUDY E
OS Vick7

OS Vick7
VINCENT
MASSEY E

LCC Milkshake
LCC Onion Rings
CLAUDEL B
COLONEL BY F
VINCENT
MASSEY D
HWHS A
LISGAR A
CITADEL A
HHDS B
ASHBURY B
BRANKSOME
Pilot Inspektor
LISGAR D

LCC Milkshake
COLONEL BY F
TD The Roasthouse
THE STUDY TC
GRANT PARK
Pirate

SMC B
ASHBURY A
ASHBURY A
GLENFOREST
DEBATE

THE STUDY C
HGS D

HWHS C

LCC Onion Rings
GLENFOREST
DEBATE

HWHS C
SACRED HEART
A

HGS D
MALVERN B
HWHS D
MALVERN B

THE STUDY D

HWHS A
COLONEL BY C
ASHBURY B
GRANT PARK
Darth Baters
VINCENT
MASSEY C
LISGAR B
MALVERN C
VINCENT
MASSEY E
LISGAR C

THE STUDY D
SACRED HEART

COLONEL BY E
SACRED HEART

SMA 4
VINCENT
MASSEY D
LISGAR A

SMA 3

SMA 1

LISGAR C

SMA 4
SACRED HEART
D

LISGAR D

SMC B

LISGAR B
COLONEL BY E

ASHBURY C

WEST WOOD A
VINCENT
MASSEY C
SMA 1

SMA 3

WEST WOOD A
FOUNTAIN
ACADEMY C
FOUNTAIN
ACADEMY C
HWHS B
ASHBURY C
SMA 2

71

79
78

76

78
74

75
71
73
74
72
69
il
76
74
7

70
67
77
72

70

71

68
70

75

75

68
66
74

67
73
75
75

73

77
80
73
76

77

73
75
77
71
72

74

72
77
74
74
76

69

71
73
71

73

70
70
73
78

74
75
75

70
79
77
77

73

72
71
72

71

74

71
66

71

69
68

74
73
77
73
73

73
71
70
69
73

71

70
68
69
73

69
75
72

68
70
74

63

65

70
70
66

77
71
71
77

75
70
75
76

73

76
75
76
68
75

74

73
74
75
75
76

78

78
72
73

76

65
76
74
73

74
71
75

75
73
74
79

70

77
72
74

72

72

75
70

75

74
69

75
72
76
73
71

75
73
69
73
71

73

67
74
72
71

70
69
69

73
71
70

64

63

70
69
65

72
80
72
72

79

73
75
77
77

74

74
76
75
83
73

77

73
75
78
77
72

76

76
86
84

76

85
80
74
73

74
76
70

77
80
72
74

76

71
80
70

71

73

70
78

73

71
78

71
77
70
77
72

74
77
75
70
75

72

69
74
68
74

78
72
72

73
75
72

71

71

70
75
70

82
80
76
75

70
73
75
67
76

70
75
72
73
74

75

78
70
70
75
72

76

78
69
72

73

71
69
73
70

75
73
74

70
74
72
71

74

70
70
72

77

75

70
73

70

72
75

68
70
66
65
73

70
68
72
70
65

70

81
74
70
66

68
66
70

71
67
67

78

74

67
65
69

375
374
374
373

373

373
373
373
373

372

372
372
372
372
372

372

372
372
372
372
371

371

371
371
371

371

370
370
370
370

369
369
368

368
368
368
368

367

366
366
365

365

365

365
365

365

364
364

363
363
362
362
361

361
360
359
358
358

358

357
357
356
356

355
354
354

353
353
353

351

348

345
345
344



215
216

Olia Katchanovski
AnaR

SMA 2
HWHS B

69

68
68

65
62

73
68

67
65

342
335



