

Speaker Tab

Rank	Speaker Name	Team Name	Round 1	Round 2	Round 3	Round 4	Round 5	Total Points
1	Debi Ogunrinde	HGS A	86	90	82	84	83	425
2	Tae-Hu Kim	RHHS A	80	87	88	85	81	421
3	Aislin Flynn	HYBRID The Stepdads	80	89	85	77	85	416
4	Oliver Bjornsson	HGS C	81	91	80	80	82	414
5	Denizhan Uyker	TSS A	83	85	85	83	77	413
-	Sarah Battat	THE STUDY B	82	77	85	85	84	413
7	Kaleem Hawa	UCC A	80	89	77	82	84	412
8	Sam Shadowitz	TD Shul of Cool	82	79	81	86	83	411
-	Daniel Milton	TD Shul of Cool	84	84	81	77	85	411
-	Anson Kwok	RHHS A	79	83	87	88	74	411
11	Ramez Haider	RHHS E	80	85	75	84	83	407
-	Bobby Tzonev	RHHS E	82	83	82	80	80	407
13	William Dawson	HGS A	82	84	79	82	79	406
-	Janelle Tam	WCI A	81	83	76	88	78	406
15	Valentin Lituin	TSS A	81	81	86	83	74	405
-	Caleb Guthrie	UCC A	81	83	74	83	84	405
-	Neil Macsroor	SYDNEY ACADEMY A	83	75	87	85	75	405
-	Osama Ahmed	WHITE OAKS U Mirin	81	80	83	84	77	405
-	Jennifer Lee	TSS C	75	82	77	82	89	405
-	Liana Cusmano	VINCENT MASSEY A	83	85	75	80	82	405
21	Henry Choi	WHITE OAKS Too Full	80	77	80	84	83	404
-	Tarang Marathe	WHITE OAKS Catch 22	83	80	80	82	79	404
-	Liam Carson	HYBRID The Stepdads	81	84	81	77	81	404
24	Jack Reeves	WHITE OAKS Catch 22	86	78	81	81	77	403
-	Kelsey Koddy	HGS B	83	88	75	88	69	403
26	J.D. Zillman	SYDNEY ACADEMY A	85	75	85	84	72	401
-	Evan Taylor	KES A	82	85	75	82	77	401
-	Alastair Smith	WHITE OAKS U Mirin	81	78	81	84	77	401
-	Rory Flynn	FOUNTAIN ACADEMY A	77	81	84	76	83	401
-	Annie Xie	TSS B	80	85	80	76	80	401
31	Oliver Falvoy	HGS C	82	81	81	78	78	400
-	Daniel Chiang	UCC B	80	85	79	82	74	400
33	Sabrina Roy	THE STUDY B	78	77	82	82	80	399
34	Daniel Barankin	RHHS B	81	79	80	79	79	398
-	Yujie Zhang	WCI A	83	79	75	86	75	398
-	Michael Chan	TSS C	74	80	79	77	88	398
-	Joshua Caminiti	UCC D	80	80	80	81	77	398
38	Mohammed Sarrat	WHITE OAKS Too Full	80	77	79	82	79	397
-	Daryna Kutsyna	RHHS C	74	88	81	79	75	397
-	Colin Tweel	UCC E	75	78	81	76	87	397
-	Andrew Sahai	WHITE OAKS Real Talk	84	83	75	79	76	397
42	Mo Niaz	UCC B	81	83	77	82	73	396
-	Guangzhou Ye	RHHS B	78	78	82	79	79	396
-	Nestor Maslej	SMC D	80	75	80	78	83	396
-	Kyle Fan	RHHS D	79	84	76	85	72	396
-	Nicholas Lenart	VINCENT MASSEY A	79	80	72	82	83	396
-	Christopher Taylor	UCC C	75	83	78	79	81	396
48	Shlomo Envin Lewis	GRANT PARK Team 42	77	83	79	76	80	395
-	Jon Smith	SYDNEY ACADEMY B	77	79	79	85	75	395
-	Shakil Nagji	TSS D	77	78	79	88	73	395
51	Ryan Howson	HHDS A	84	76	78	82	74	394
-	Eric Tweel	UCC D	79	78	76	82	79	394
-	Alyf Janmohamed	UCC E	75	75	82	77	85	394
-	Basia Sowinski-Banfield	SACRED HEART B	75	83	79	79	78	394
55	Lachlan Nowell	KES A	78	84	75	80	76	393
-	Jonah Macan	SMC D	79	74	81	76	83	393
-	Jeric Pauig	HGS B	80	88	73	83	69	393
58	Amber Zhao	RHHS C	77	80	83	77	75	392
-	Brie Dukeshire	HYBRID UCC-Truro	86	72	76	78	80	392
-	Arundhati Desai	WHITE OAKS Real Talk	83	83	74	75	77	392
61	Jack Ding	OS Greyscale	75	85	80	84	67	391
-	Eamonn O'Keefe	UCC F	87	82	76	74	72	391
63	Mitchell Dobyk	TD 977 Bricksquad	79	78	74	74	85	390
-	Awish Naquii	HWHS E	76	82	76	78	78	390
-	Safa Majeed	BRANKSOME Bronx Mogli	77	73	81	77	82	390
-	Grant Bradshaw	HHDS A	83	74	79	79	75	390
67	Zawad Hassan	VINCENT MASSEY B	76	75	80	79	79	389
-	Janet Kim	RHHS D	77	79	72	86	75	389

-	Will McNee	SMC A	77	78	80	75	79	389
-	Ariel Jorre St. Jorre	CLAUDEL A	75	84	76	73	81	389
71	Corey Schruder	SYDNEY ACADEMY B	78	79	76	82	73	388
-	Verity Thomson	COLONEL BY B	76	79	78	82	73	388
-	Elliot Kaufman	UCC C	76	81	77	75	79	388
-	Barbora Trencianska	GEORGETOWN A	77	73	79	82	77	388
-	Osman Yusuf	WHITE OAKS Brohans	75	76	75	79	83	388
-	Jonathan Palozzi	SMC C	79	76	81	77	75	388
-	Carol Drumm	BRANKSOME Apple	84	75	75	80	74	388
-	Tina Kim	SACRED HEART B	74	81	75	79	79	388
79	Alnur Lakha	HYBRID UCC-Truro	76	74	79	82	76	387
-	Ian Tramble	SMC F	72	77	82	81	75	387
-	Robert De Santis	SMC A	73	80	82	74	78	387
82	Sachin Pasricha	UCC F	83	78	75	75	75	386
-	Frank Yu	OS Greyscale	77	82	76	84	67	386
-	Nzingha Millar	CITADEL A	76	79	77	78	76	386
-	Lucy Sun	COLONEL BY D	81	74	77	74	80	386
-	Thomas Lordello	CLAUDEL A	73	80	76	75	82	386
-	Fatiman Khan	TSS B	76	82	77	74	77	386
-	Michael Hassar	COLONEL BY A	78	69	80	81	78	386
-	Camilla Akbari	BRANKSOME Apple	83	75	77	78	73	386
90	Sabrina Frias	WHITE OAKS Sab and Sash	75	83	75	81	71	385
-	Liam Mathur	SMC F	74	76	80	79	76	385
-	Ryan Khurana	TSS D	77	75	76	82	75	385
-	Zain Khan	WHITE OAKS Brohans	76	74	74	77	84	385
-	Francesca Fagnoli	VINCENT MASSEY B	74	73	79	78	81	385
95	Madeleine Cavanaugh	BRANKSOME Bronx Mogli	76	76	73	78	81	384
96	Melissa Cape	LCC French Fries	77	81	76	78	71	383
-	Gabe Zottan-Johan	TD 977 Bricksquad	77	77	74	72	83	383
-	Adam Barrowman	COLONEL BY B	77	78	79	76	73	383
-	Sebastian Young	FOUNTAIN ACADEMY B	82	73	71	77	80	383
-	Sabrina Nolan	THE STUDY A	79	74	72	80	78	383
-	Holly Engstrom	GEORGETOWN A	76	75	76	79	77	383
102	Karen Butt	LCC French Fries	75	82	79	77	69	382
-	Jake Marchand	FOUNTAIN ACADEMY A	74	79	77	73	79	382
-	Adam Day	RHHS F	76	73	79	81	73	382
-	Alexander Sapp	FOUNTAIN ACADEMY B	80	74	76	77	75	382
-	Alana Bechamp	TD Serlana	74	74	79	81	74	382
-	Stephanie Constance	THE STUDY E	75	74	72	82	79	382
-	Karleigh Dowell	MALVERN A	76	76	72	85	73	382
-	Amanda Nicol	THE STUDY C	77	70	76	87	72	382
-	David Marcovitch	LCC Panda	78	75	76	78	75	382
-	Clarissa Brisseau	SACRED HEART A	74	83	79	72	74	382
112	Jamie Sherwin	TD Yunggodz	76	82	75	76	72	381
-	Chuhong Zhong	COLONEL BY D	80	74	78	72	77	381
-	Patrick Ross	CEC A	76	75	70	85	75	381
-	Adrian Pecotic	HWHS E	74	80	77	75	75	381
-	Andrew Mazzanti	SMC C	77	76	75	77	76	381
117	Vittorio Pirone	SMC E	72	77	74	76	81	380
-	Peter Gokshteyn	RHHS F	77	74	80	76	73	380
-	Logan Ye	OS 1337	77	77	79	76	71	380
-	Sasha Teterulx	WHITE OAKS Sab and Sash	73	83	75	79	70	380
121	Sabrina Ahmed	COLONEL BY C	74	72	74	82	76	378
-	Tamar Siffri	THE STUDY TC	78	74	78	74	74	378
-	Gabby Terry	MALVERN A	76	73	72	83	74	378
-	Matthew Azrieli	LCC Panda	73	76	74	80	75	378
-	Sunny Kang	TD Yunggodz	75	80	77	74	72	378
-	Ariel Lizigorsky	GRANT PARK Pirate	72	70	81	76	79	378
-	Zameena Lakhani	BRANKSOME Pilot Inspektor	74	77	78	76	73	378
-	Jonti Harris	TD The Roasthouse	73	75	74	79	77	378
129	Robbie Lemieux	CLAUDEL B	70	74	75	79	79	377
-	Katrina Dods	HHDS B	79	74	71	80	73	377
-	Audrey LeDuc	THE STUDY A	76	75	71	77	78	377
-	Connor Wrelgosz	GRANT PARK Darth Baters	76	73	77	71	80	377
-	Mattea Roach	SACRED HEART D	76	74	79	74	74	377
134	Ara Dungea	GRANT PARK Team 42	75	75	81	75	70	376
-	Sarah Millman	CEC A	71	77	71	84	73	376
-	Matthew Gubasta	SMC E	73	75	72	76	80	376
137	Shannon Lindsay	MALVERN C	76	72	73	82	72	375
-	David Zhao	OS 1337	77	76	78	72	72	375
-	Daniel Dickson	HWHS D	75	79	75	74	72	375
-	Serena Jackson	TD Serlana	74	70	78	82	71	375

-	Briannah Dale	COLONEL BY A	77	67	77	72	82	375
142	Valerie Hladky	THE STUDY E	70	73	71	80	80	374
-	Jerry Peng	OS Vick7	80	75	71	72	76	374
144	Jeffrey Jiang	OS Vick7	80	75	71	72	75	373
-	Laurence Campanella	VINCENT MASSEY E	74	73	77	79	70	373
-	Andrew Hamilton	LCC Milkshake	75	77	75	73	73	373
-	Megan Gagliano	LCC Onion Rings	80	80	70	75	68	373
-	Guillermo Renna	CLAUDEL B	73	73	75	77	75	373
-	Jamie Uguccioni	COLONEL BY F	77	76	76	77	67	373
150	Alex Campanelli	VINCENT MASSEY D	72	77	73	74	76	372
-	Jad Sinnu	HWHS A	79	73	76	74	70	372
-	Grace Chen	LISGAR A	71	75	75	76	75	372
-	Daniel LeBlanc	CITADEL A	72	77	76	75	72	372
-	Nadiya Safonova	HHDS B	77	71	68	83	73	372
-	Olivia Le	ASHBURY B	78	72	75	73	74	372
-	Sofia Zaman	BRANKSOME Pilot Inspektor	72	74	74	77	75	372
-	Lauren Lin	LISGAR D	76	72	73	73	78	372
-	Sarah Salzman	LCC Milkshake	76	77	74	75	70	372
-	Noah Reeves	COLONEL BY F	75	74	75	78	70	372
-	Peng Xu	TD The Roasthouse	71	74	75	77	75	372
161	Chloe Shahinian	THE STUDY TC	75	76	76	72	72	371
-	Lana Tenn	GRANT PARK Pirate	72	69	78	76	76	371
-	Michele Di Lee	SMC B	68	71	78	76	78	371
-	Teshella Mender	ASHBURY A	71	73	72	86	69	371
-	Bessie Zhang	ASHBURY A	71	71	73	84	72	371
-	Simran Dhunna	GLENFOREST DEBATE	73	73	76	76	73	371
167	Alexandra Dupont	THE STUDY C	79	70	65	85	71	370
-	Richard Waller	HGS D	75	70	76	80	69	370
-	Noah Kapsales	HWHS C	76	73	74	74	73	370
-	Cody Lavy	LCC Onion Rings	76	78	73	73	70	370
171	Kira Xue	GLENFOREST DEBATE	72	74	74	74	75	369
-	Ayesha Naqui	HWHS C	74	75	71	76	73	369
173	Kathryn LeBlanc	SACRED HEART A	74	75	75	70	74	368
-	Will Sturdy	HGS D	76	70	75	77	70	368
-	James Leeffe	MALVERN B	62	79	73	80	74	368
-	Jihyuk Jeong	HWHS D	73	77	74	72	72	368
-	Jonathan Claxton	MALVERN B	67	77	79	74	71	368
178	Marina Nikolopoulos	THE STUDY D	74	73	70	76	74	367
179	Hana Amer	HWHS A	76	72	77	71	70	366
-	Nancy Xue	COLONEL BY C	73	71	72	80	70	366
181	Katie Gwazdecky	ASHBURY B	77	72	74	70	72	365
-	Mohammad Almaleki	GRANT PARK Darth Baters	74	71	72	71	77	365
-	Vincent Vitulli	VINCENT MASSEY C	71	74	72	73	75	365
-	Luka Stojanovic	LISGAR B	79	71	75	70	70	365
-	Heather Kee	MALVERN C	78	66	70	78	73	365
-	Gabriele Iacampo	VINCENT MASSEY E	76	71	75	73	70	365
187	Denis Lukic	LISGAR C	78	69	74	71	72	364
-	Josephine Issenmen	THE STUDY D	74	68	69	78	75	364
189	Sabrina Secord	SACRED HEART C	75	74	75	71	68	363
-	Sheng-Yi Liu	COLONEL BY E	71	73	72	77	70	363
191	Alyson Duff	SACRED HEART C	73	77	76	70	66	362
-	Taylor Martin	SMA 4	74	73	73	77	65	362
193	Mariana Furneri	VINCENT MASSEY D	72	73	71	72	73	361
-	Peter Russell	LISGAR A	69	73	75	74	70	361
195	Hannah Burns	SMA 3	71	71	73	77	68	360
196	Megan Bourns	SMA 1	73	70	69	75	72	359
197	Devin Premasiri	LISGAR C	76	69	73	70	70	358
-	Hannah Thiessen	SMA 4	74	73	71	75	65	358
-	Erin Palmeter	SACRED HEART D	72	71	73	72	70	358
200	Jeremy Shin	LISGAR D	70	70	67	69	81	357
-	Dominic Naimool	SMC B	67	68	74	74	74	357
202	Aidan Ryan	LISGAR B	77	69	72	68	70	356
-	Jadamba Hamilton	COLONEL BY E	72	73	71	74	66	356
204	Salma ElDanassoury	ASHBURY C	70	69	70	78	68	355
205	Sasha Nayar	WEST WOOD A	72	75	69	72	66	354
-	Tharsika Vadivel	VINCENT MASSEY C	71	72	69	72	70	354
207	Sarini Jayasinghe	SMA 1	68	68	73	73	71	353
-	Meagan Roe	SMA 3	70	70	71	75	67	353
-	Julien Heidt	WEST WOOD A	70	74	70	72	67	353
210	Peter Biddulph	FOUNTAIN ACADEMY C	75	63	64	71	78	351
211	Ollie Grant	FOUNTAIN ACADEMY C	75	65	63	71	74	348
212	Zoelle Lane	HWHS B	68	70	70	70	67	345
-	Sara Eldanasory	ASHBURY C	66	70	69	75	65	345
214	Sarah Haji	SMA 2	74	66	65	70	69	344

215	Olia Katchanovski	SMA 2	69	68	65	73	67	342
216	Ana R	HWHS B	72	68	62	68	65	335